SOUPS

Man chow Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Wonton Soup
Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

Lemon Coriander Soup

BEVERAGES —

Iced Vanilla Latte

Cafe Mocha

Coffee (Cappucino/Latte/Black)
Hot Chocolate

Iced Lemon Tea

Fresh Lime (sweet/Salted/Mix)
Cold Drink

Mineral Water

Ted (Assam/Green/Hot Lemon)

145
145
145
135
135
135

15
105
95
85
85
65
60
60
bh

PASTA

Exotic Cream Sauce Pasta
Spicy Arrabbiata Pasta
Cream Sauce Pasta
Mixed Sauce Pasta

Maggi Noodles & Coke

BURGERS &
SANDWICHES

Best Cheese Burger in Town
Burgerizza

Veg & Cheese Sandwich
Veg Coleslaw Sandwich
Club Sandwich

Peppery Paneer Grilled
Tomato & Cheese Grilled

Herbs Cheese Mushroom Grilled

245

215
215
215
185

155
175
155
155
185
185
155
155

o,

— MOCKTAILS —

Strawberry Fizz
Margarita Classic
Blue Hawaiian

Fruit Punch

Virgin Mojito
Cucumber Spritzer
Summer of 69
Chilli Chilled Guava
Masala Mint Cooler
Pina Colada

Spicy Kiwi

CONTINENTAL

STARTERS

Hot Garlic Paneer
Cheese Corn Balls
Paneer Fritters

Nachos Corn Chat

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Masala Potato Wedges
Nachos with Salsa Dip
French Fries (salted)

French Fries (Masala)

245
205
205

185
155
155
125
125
135

Pork Street

Cofe S Kitchew

— FRAPPES—

Freak Shake 245
(Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry)

Choco Chip Frappe 145
Caramel Frappe 145
Vanilla Frappe 135
SHAKES
Broken Brownie Shake 195
Oreo Shake 145
Kit Kat Shake 145
Cold Coffee with Vanilla 145
Cold Coffee 125
Pineapple Shake 125
Chocolate Shake 125
Classic Vanilla Shake 125
Strawberry Shake 125

— SMOOTHIES —

Go Nuts 185
Mango Mambo 155
Peach Passion 155
Pineapple Delight 155
Banana Panama 155

CHINESE STARTERS

Chilli Paneer Dry/Gravy 315
Tangy Chilli Paneer Dry 315
Paneer Manchurian Dry 295
Vegetables Spring Rolls 245
Chilli Mushroom 265
Steamed Momos 205
Fried Momos 225
Butter Garlic Chilli Momos 265
Dragon Momos 265
Gobhi Manchurian Dry/Gravy 265
Baby Corn Chilli 265
Honey Chilli Potato 265
Crispy Chilli Potato 265
Crispy Veg 265
Veg Manchurian Dry/Gravy 265
Cheese Bell Pepper Rolls 265
Crispy Corn 235

CHINESE RICE &
NOODLES

Dragon Fire Paneer Fried Rice 345
Triple Schezwan Rice 295
Burnt Garlic Schezwan Rice 265
Ginger & Corn Fried Rice 265

Paneer and Mushroom Fried Rice 265

Paneer Fried Rice 265
Vegetable Fried Rice 245
Paneer Chowmein 295
Wok Tossed Hakka Noodles 265
Chilli Garlic Noodles 265
Veg Chowmein 265
Crispy Assor. Veg in Schezwan 345

Sauce (sizzler with Rice or Noodles)



INDIAN STARTERS

N

Jumbo Platter 695 Tandoori Mushroom 265
Tandoori Platter 485 Tandoori Momos 265
Paneer Tikka 295 Noorani Seekh Kabab 265
Garlic Paneer Tikka 295 Hara Bhara Kabab 265
Paneer Malai Tikka 295 Chatpate Karare Chaap 265
Achari Paneer Tikka 295 Achari Chaap 265
Kadak Punjabi Paneer 295 Malai Chaap 265
Dahi Ke Kadak Kabab 295 Aloo Nazakhat 265
Corn & Cheese Kabab 265 Tandoori Spring Rolls 265
INDIAN CUISINE
Tandoori Matka Paneer 395 Dal Tadka 245
Handi Paneer 345 Dal Jeera (Plain) 245
Paneer Lababdar 325 Dal Makhani 265
Paneer Tikka Masala 325 Chana Masala 265
Paneer Khurchan 325 Veg Kofta 265
Kadhai Paneer 315 Aloo Gobhi Adaraki 265
Paneer Butter Masala 315 Spicy Banarsi Aloo 265
Paneer Makhani 315 Kandhari Aloo 265
Paneer Jaipuri 315 Dum Aloo (Sweet) 265
Paneer Do Pyaza 315 Aloo Jeera 245
Shahi Paneer 315 Hing Dhaniye Ke Chatpate Aloo 245
Malai Kofta 315
Kaju Curry 375
Mutter Paneer 295
Mushroom Do Pyaza 295
Kadhai Mushroom 295
Mutter Methi Malai 295
Corn Butter Masala 295
Soya Tikka Masala 295
Methi Makai Malai 295
Mixed Vegetables 265
Veg Banjara 265
Veg Jalfrezi 265

INDIAN RICE & BREADS DESSERTS

Subz Dum Biryani 325 Sizzling Brownie
; 1 . with Vanilla Icecream 235

Tikkaa Biryani (paneer/soya) 325
Spicy Tawa Pulao 295 Hot Chocolate Brownie

with Vanilla Icecream 185
Veg Pulao 245
Pyaazi Jeera Rice 195 Ice cream

(Butterscotch, Chocolate) 125
Jeera Rice 195
Steamed Rice 175 Ice cream

(vanilla, Strawberry) 105
Stuffed Kulcha/Naan 85
Onion Kulcha 85 Shahi Tukda 125
Kashmiri Naan 85 Moong Dal Halwa 105
Cheese Garlic Naan 85 Gulab Jamun (2Pc) 95
Lachha/Mirchi Parantha 65
Missi Roti 65
Garlic Naan 65
Butter Naan 65
Khasta Roti 65
Plain Naan 55
Butter Roti 55
Tandoori Roti 45

SALAD & ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Pineapple Raita 135
Mix Raita 125
Kheera Raita 15
Boondi Raita 105
Indian Green Salad 105
T aazi Dahi 75

Masala Papad 45

Papad 25

O PARK STREET

BED & BREAKFAST

PElACSsIIeSi

BANQUET & SKYPARK

L

For Room & Bangquet Bookings Contact : 8355010101 / 6390010101 / 7618101010
For Complaints & Feedbacks, please write @ 10parkstreet.gkp@gmail.com
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